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COLORADO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION,


Complainant,

v.

TONY ALLEN DASSINGER,


Respondent.

errata notice for
RECOMMENDED DECISION OF
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE
G. Harris Adams 
assessing civil penalty
Mailed Date:  November 22, 2005

Decision No. R05-1334

(Mailed November 8, 2005

1. The second line of paragraph no. 2 on page 1 of this decision reads as:

June 25, 2003, Dassinger violated § 40-16-103, C.R.S. (operating without being registered with

The date of June 25, 2003 is incorrect.  The correct date is June 25, 2005.  Replace June 25, 2003 with June 25, 2005.

2. The second line of paragraph no. 7 on page 2 of this decision reads as:

Widespread Panic concert at Red Rocks Amphitheater on June 25, 2004.  Mr. Marino initially

The date of June 25, 2004 is incorrect.  The correct date is June 25, 2005.  Replace June 25, 2004 with June 25, 2005.
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Doug Dean, 
Director
	THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF COLORADO


G. HARRIS ADAMS
________________________________

Administrative Law Judge
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